BRIDGES

A N



BREADS N

BRUSCHETTA | $9.50 |$10.50
GARLIC HERB BREAD | $6 | $7

DAILY SELECTION OF DIPS | $11 | $12
With Toasted Turkish

FRESH BAKED DINNER ROLL | $0.50 | $0.70

STARTERS

LAMB KOFTA | $12 | $13
With Minted Yoghurt

MEAT BALLS | $9.50 |$10.50

Served in Tomato Chilli Sauce

SOUTHERN STYLE WINGS | $11.50 | $12.50
Smothered in Bourbon BBQ Sauce

VEGETARIAN ARANCINI BALLS | $11.50 | $12.50
With Rocket, Shaved Parmesan &
Roasted Capsicum Sauce

PANKO CRUMBED PRAWNS | $10.50 | $11.50
With Thai Noodle Salad Chilli Lime Dipping Sauce

SALADS

WARM CHICKEN SALAD | $14.50|$16.50
Grilled Chicken, Baby Cos Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes,
Spanish Onion, boiled Egg & shaved Parmesan with Aioli

ROASTED PUMPKIN & | $12 | $14
AVOCADO SALAD
Feta crumble, Garlic Croutons, Tomato
& Onion dressed with Balsamic

CHEFS DAILY SALAD | $13 | $15



SPECIALITIES

LAMB RUMP

Garlic & Rosemary infused Lamb Rump, Grilled
Polenta Cake, Minted Pea Puree & Roasted Vine
Tomatoes finished with a Red Current Glaze

FISH OF THE DAY
Warm Kipfler Potato & Snow Pea Tendril Salad,
Lime Citrus Sauce & a Grilled Lime Cheek

TWICE COOKED PORK BELLY
Pickled Cabbage & Cinnamon scented Apple
finished with a Marmalade Jus
VEGETARIAN WELLINGTON

With a Rocket & Parmesan Salad
& Roasted Capsicum Coulis

FROM THE GRILL

All From The Grill Meals are served with 2 Sides & a Sauce
300G SCOTCH FILLET

400G T-BONE

200G EYE FILLET

200G CHICKEN BREAST FILLET

SIDES SAUCE

Thick Cut Chips Red Wine Jus
Garden Salad Garlic Cream
Steamed Greens Whole Roasted Mushroom
Baked Potato Béarnaise

Sour Cream & Chives Garlic Herb Butter

$28

$28

$30

$24

$32

$28

$32

$26

$30

$30

$32

$26

$34

$30

$34

$28



KIDS MENU

All Kids Meals come with a complementary soft drink

BATTERED FLATHEAD
With Chips & Salad

CHICKEN NUGGETS
With Chips & Salad

SPAGHETTI

With Bolognaise Sauce

SPAGHETTI & ROAST VEGETABLES

Tossed in a Tomato & Basil Sauce

100G SCOTCH FILLET
With Chips & Salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
With Chips & Salad

SENIORS MENU

All Seniors Meals are served with Chips &
your choice of Salad or Steamed Greens

BATTERED FLATHEAD
With Tartare Sauce

SPAGHETTI

With Bolognaise Sauce

SPAGHETTI & ROAST VEGETABLES

Tossed in a Tomato & Basil Sauce

100G SCOTCH FILLET

With a Sauce of your choice

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
With Gravy

PANKO CRUMBED CALAMARI
With Lemon Aioli

$12

$10

$10

$12

$12

$12

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$10

$10

$14

$1

$1

$14

$14

$14



