

BREADS	М	Ν
BRUSCHETTA	\$9.50	\$10.50
GARLIC HERB BREAD	\$6	\$7
DAILY SELECTION OF DIPS With Toasted Turkish	\$11	\$12
FRESH BAKED DINNER ROLL	\$0.50	\$0.70

STARTERS

LAMB KOFTA | \$12 | \$13 With Minted Yoghurt

MEAT BALLS | \$9.50 | \$10.50 Served in Tomato Chilli Sauce

SOUTHERN STYLE WINGS | \$11.50 | \$12.50 | Smothered in Bourbon BBQ Sauce

VEGETARIAN ARANCINI BALLS | \$11.50 | \$12.50
With Rocket, Shaved Parmesan &
Roasted Capsicum Sauce

PANKO CRUMBED PRAWNS | \$10.50 | \$11.50 With Thai Noodle Salad Chilli Lime Dipping Sauce

SALADS

WARM CHICKEN SALAD | \$14.50 | \$16.50 Grilled Chicken, Baby Cos Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Spanish Onion, boiled Egg & shaved Parmesan with Aioli

ROASTED PUMPKIN & | \$12 | \$14

AVOCADO SALAD

Feta crumble, Garlic Croutons, Tomato

& Onion dressed with Balsamic

CHEFS DAILY SALAD \$13 \$15

SPECIALITIES	М	Ν
LAMB RUMP Garlic & Rosemary infused Lamb Rump, Grilled Polenta Cake, Minted Pea Puree & Roasted Vine Tomatoes finished with a Red Current Glaze	\$28	\$30
FISH OF THE DAY Warm Kipfler Potato & Snow Pea Tendril Salad, Lime Citrus Sauce & a Grilled Lime Cheek	\$28	\$30
TWICE COOKED PORK BELLY Pickled Cabbage & Cinnamon scented Apple finished with a Marmalade Jus	\$30	\$32
VEGETARIAN WELLINGTON With a Rocket & Parmesan Salad & Roasted Capsicum Coulis	\$24	\$26

FROM THE GRILL

All From The Grill Meals are served with 2 Sides & a Sauce

300G SCOTCH FILLET	\$32	\$34
400G T-BONE	\$28	\$30
200G EYE FILLET	\$32	\$34
200G CHICKEN BREAST FILLET	\$26	\$28

SAUCE	SIDES
Red Wine Jus	Thick Cut Chips
Garlic Cream	Garden Salad
Whole Roasted Mushroom	Steamed Greens
Béarnaise	Baked Potato
Garlic Herb Butter	Sour Cream & Chives

KIDS MENU

All Kids Meals come with a complementary soft drink

BATTERED FLATHEAD With Chips & Salad	\$8.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS With Chips & Salad	\$8.50
SPAGHETTI With Bolognaise Sauce	\$8.50
SPAGHETTI & ROAST VEGETABLES Tossed in a Tomato & Basil Sauce	\$8.50
100G SCOTCH FILLET With Chips & Salad	\$10
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL With Chips & Salad	\$10

SENIORS MENU	М	Ν
All Seniors Meals are served with Chips & your choice of Salad or Steamed Greens		
BATTERED FLATHEAD With Tartare Sauce	\$12	\$14
SPAGHETTI With Bolognaise Sauce	\$10	\$11
SPAGHETTI & ROAST VEGETABLES Tossed in a Tomato & Basil Sauce	\$10	\$11
100G SCOTCH FILLET With a Sauce of your choice	\$12	\$14
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL With Gravy	\$12	\$14
PANKO CRUMBED CALAMARI With Lemon Aioli	\$12	\$14